

1st year main Benaru

Sch. XLV-Form.No. 134

88

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: PWD path mudhuyy					
mahuari do sayu Bija					
Name of contractor: Narendra Kumar					
Agreement No: 04/mmmsy/sc/21-23					
Date of Comm: 17/05/21					
Date of Comp: 16/05/23					
Actual date of comp: 07/05/23					
(Return entry)					
Item No (1) Restoration of concrete/beam					
2x5 No. x 2.15 x 0.95 x 0.30 = 6.127 cu					
8 No. x 2.00 x 1.15 x 0.30 = 5.52 cu					
6 No. x 1.95 x 1.00 x 0.30 = 3.51 cu					
18 No. x 2.10 x 1.15 x 0.30 = 13.024 cu					
21 No. x 2.00 x 0.95 x 0.30 = 11.97 cu					
11 No. x 1.95 x 1.15 x 0.30 = 7.400 cu					
Total =					47.568 cu
Item No (2) making up of beam/shoulder					
stripping excess soil etc					
7 No. x 2.15 x 0.95 = 14.2975 sq					
25 No. x 2.10 x 1.10 = 57.75 sq					
3 No. x 2.00 x 1.00 = 6.00 sq					
18 No. x 1.95 x 1.15 = 40.365 sq					
17 No. x 1.85 x 0.90 = 28.305 sq					
27 No. x 1.90 x 0.90 = 46.17 sq					
28 No. x 1.95 x 1.10 = 60.06 sq					
16 No. x 2.15 x 1.15 = 39.56 sq					
Total =					350.5075 sq
Actual qty =					307.63 sq

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of work

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
Item No. (1) Restoration of ground cut - etc				
vide item No. (1) on p - no. (88)				
Qty = 47.568 cum @ Rs 394.20/cum				
				= Rs 18,751.20
Item No. (2) making up of Berms/shoulder - etc				
vide item No. (2) on p - no. (88)				
Qty = 307.69 sqm @ Rs 58.97/sqm				
				= Rs 18,144.20
Item No. (3) patch repair on already - etc				
vide item No. (3) on p - no. (89)				
Qty = 22.036 sqm @ Rs 250.01/sqm				
				= Rs 5,524.20
Item No. (4) maintenance of C/D - etc				
vide item No. (4) on p - no. (89)				
Qty = 1 No. @ Rs 1130.67/No.				
				= Rs 1,131.20
Item No. (5) maintenance of road sign - etc				
vide item No. (5) on p - no. (89)				
Qty = 0.11 km @ Rs 1077.82/km				
				= Rs 119.20
Item No. (6) maintenance of road km - etc				
vide item No. (6) on p - no. (89)				
Qty = 0.13 km @ Rs 570.89/km				
				= Rs 74.20
Item No. (7) cutting of branches of trees - etc				
vide item No. (7) on p - no. (89)				
Qty = 2.00 No. @ Rs 109.72/No.				
				= Rs 219.20
Item No. (8) cutting of shrubs - etc				
vide item No. (8) on p - no. (89)				

Continuation

Total = Rs 43,962.00

91

Continuation

1st year maintenance of Bridge

Sch. XLV-Form.No. 134

99

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work: Construction of H.L. Bridge at Pinda Duchiya maharaj to Saraju Bigha.					
Name of contractor: Narendra Kumar					
Agreement No.: 04/minsy (SC)/22-23					
Date of Comm.: 17/05/22					
Date of Comp.: 16/05/23					

(Record entry)

Item No. ① Restoration of rein cut with Soil ——— etc

$$2 \text{ No.} \times 1.5 \times 0.85 \times 0.30 = 0.765 \text{ cu}$$

$$5 \text{ No.} \times 1.85 \times 0.95 \times 0.30 = 2.636 \text{ cu}$$

$$3 \times 2.0 \times 0.90 \times 0.30 = 1.62 \text{ cu}$$

$$3 \times 1.70 \times 0.85 \times 0.30 = 1.30 \text{ cu}$$

$$\text{total} = 6.321 \text{ cu}$$

Item No. ② making up shoulder

Stripping excess Soil ——— etc

$$7 \text{ No.} \times 2.10 \times 1.10 = 16.17 \text{ sqm}$$

$$5 \text{ No.} \times 1.85 \times 0.95 = 8.787 \text{ sqm}$$

$$10 \text{ No.} \times 1.05 \times 0.80 = 8.40 \text{ sqm}$$

$$\text{Total} = 33.35 \text{ sqm}$$

Item No. ③ Patch repair with bituminous

Surface with 20 mm m/s ——— etc

$$2 \times 1.85 \times 0.95 = 3.515 \text{ sqm}$$

Item No. ④ Repair of R.C.C.

Railing ——— etc

$$\text{Qty} = 7.39 \text{ m}$$

Continuation 7E

